SPTK/PTK ACCESSORIES
SPTK / PTK accessories

2197.0

Cross Connect Bridge 2 way Test Disconnect

e Cross Switches
e Test Plugs & Sockets
e Cross Connectors

Product description

I CONTACLIP

Full range of accessories for the test disconnewct range Connecting Sleeves Cross Connectors Test Sockets/Plugs Shorting Links Cross-switch bridges

Specifications

Additional information

Color

Country of origin

Flamklass

Height

Insulation Material

Length
Material

Mounting

Number of poles
Operating temperature from

Operating temperature to

Pack Size

Pitch

Tariff code

for PTK
Orange
DE
UL94-v2
7.6
Polyamide 6.6
235
Brass
Screw in
2

-40

105

20

8

85389099



Weight 1.02

Width 15.4
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