SPTK/PTK ACCESSORIES

SPTK / PTK accessories

2197.0 Cross Connect Bridge 2 way Test Disconnect

- Cross Switches
- Test Plugs & Sockets
- Cross Connectors



Product description

Full range of accessories for the test disconnewct range Connecting Sleeves Cross Connectors Test Sockets/Plugs Shorting Links Cross-switch bridges

Specifications	
Additional information	for PTK
Color	Orange
Country of origin	DE
Flamklass	UL94-V2
Height	7.6
Insulation Material	Polyamide 6.6
Length	23.5
Material	Brass
Mounting	Screw in
Number of poles	2
Operating temperature from	-40
Operating temperature to	105
Pack Size	20
Pitch	8
Tariff code	85389099



Weight	1.02
Width	15.4